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White wine 125ml
Cuvee Paul Bocuse, Vin de France £4.20
Kanu, Chenin Blanc, South Africa £4.45
Santa Rita, Gran Hacienda, Chardonnay, Chile £4.95
Deakin Estate, Reisling, Australia £5.05
Picpoul de Beauvignac, Languedoc, France £5.10
Viognier/Grenache Blanc, France £5.20
Pinot Grigio, Veneto IGT, Italy £5.75

Sauvignon Blanc, Fatherdrop Hill, Marlborough, NZ  £5.85
Chablis, Burgundy, France £7.95

Wine of the season

San Giovanni Orvietto Classico, Castello Della Sala 2015
Umbriq, Italy

CHAMPAGNE BAR -

BRASSERIE

175ml 250ml Bottle

£5.95
£6.30
£6.80
£6.95
£7.15
£7.25
£7.95
£8.20

£7.95
£8.55
£9.00
£9.25
£9.95
£10.00
£10.75
£10.95

£10.95 £15.55

£23.70
£25.25
£26.95
£27.15
£29.75
£29.95
£31.95
£32.35
£46.95

£9.80 £13.15 £39.15

Concentrated, rounded Orvietto from low-yielding vines on the Castello della Sala estate;

Ripe and floral with mineral notes and a long, rich finish.

Stone Barn, Chardonnay, California, USA

Gewdurztraminer, Mure, Alsace, France

Gavi di Gavi, Broglia, Italy

Gruner Veltliner, Zobinger Kogelberg, Austria

Sancerre, Domaine Cherrier, Loire Valley, France

Terrazas, Torrentes, Argentina

Pouilly-Fume, Loire, France

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Te Koko, Cloudy Bay, Barrel fermented Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Rose wine 125ml
Chateau de Provence, France £5.95
Pinot Grigio Rose, Mannara, Italy £4.75
Beringer, Zinfandel Rose, USA £4.95
Champagne & Sparkling Glass
Rene Barbier, Brut Rosado Cava, Spain £7.00

Prosecco, Spumante D.O.C. Montelliana, Italy £8.00
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, West Sussex, England £12.00
Veuve Clicquoft, Yellow Label, Reims £13.00
Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Reims

Krug Grande, Cuvee

Dom Perignon, Cuvee

Veuve Clicquot Rose £17.00
Ruinart Rose

175ml

£8.95
£6.75
£6.95

250ml
£10.95
£9.00
£9.15

£29.95
£38.95
£39.95
£40.95
£45.95
£47.95
£49.95
£71.95
£93.95
£93.95

Bottle

£34.95
£26.95
£27.35

Bottle

£29.95

£35.25

£49.95

£69.95

£91.50

£ 21060 £175.00
£200.00

£85.00

£88.95



