

White wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cuvee Paul Bocuse, Vin de France	£4.20	£5.95	£7.95	£23.70
Kanu, Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£4.45	£6.30	£8.55	£25.25
Santa Rita, Gran Hacienda, Chardonnay, Chile	£4.95	£6.80	£9.00	£26.95
Deakin Estate, Reisling, Australia	£5.05	£6.95	£9.25	£27.15
Picpoul de Beauvignac, Languedoc, France	£5.10	£7.15	£9.95	£29.75
Viognier/Grenache Blanc, France	£5.20	£7.25	£10.00	£29.95
Pinot Grigio, Veneto IGT, Italy	£5.75	£7.95	£10.75	£31.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Fatherdrop Hill, Marlborough, NZ	£5.85	£8.20	£10.95	£32.35
Chablis, Burgundy, France	£7.95	£10.95	£15.55	£46.95

Wine of the season

San Giovanni Orvietto Classico, Castello Della Sala 2015 £9.80 £13.15 £39.15 Umbria, Italy

Concentrated, rounded Orvietto from low-yielding vines on the Castello della Sala estate; Ripe and floral with mineral notes and a long, rich finish.

Stone Barn, Chardonnay, California, USA Gewürztraminer, Mure, Alsace, France Gavi di Gavi, Broglia, Italy Gruner Veltliner, Zobinger Kogelberg, Austria Sancerre, Domaine Cherrier, Loire Valley, France Terrazas, Torrentes, Argentina Pouilly-Fume, Loire, France Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Te Koko, Cloudy Bay, Barrel fermented Sauvignon B Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France	lanc, Ni	7_		£29.95 £38.95 £39.95 £40.95 £45.95 £47.95 £47.95 £49.95 £71.95 £93.95 £93.95	
Rose wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Chateau de Provence, France	£5.95	£8.95	£10.95	£34.95	
Pinot Grigio Rose, Mannara, Italy	£4.75	£6.75	£9.00	£26.95	
Beringer, Zinfandel Rose, USA	£4.95	£6.95	£9.15	£27.35	
Champagne & Sparkling	Glass			Bottle	
Rene Barbier, Brut Rosado Cava, Spain Prosecco, Spumante D.O.C. Montelliana , Italy Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, West Sussex, England Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Reims Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Reims Krug Grande, Cuvee Dom Perignon, Cuvee Veuve Clicquot Rose Ruinart Rose	£7.00 £8.00 £12.00 £13.00 £17.00			£29.95 £35.25 £49.95 £69.95 £91.50 £210.00 £200.00 £85.00 £88.95	£175.00